Proposed 2020-21 Budget

Income

Indiviual HSA Dues
Byrd

Central

Coleman

Hamilton

MS/HS

Donations

Interest

Total Income

Expenses

New Teacher Breakfast

High School Awards

Budget Publicity/Admin

HSA Online Handbook
Appreciation Flowers/Donation
Domain Purchase and Housing
Total Expenses

Proposed

$500
500
500
500
500

$2,500

Proposed
$200
40
50
2000
100
100

$2,490



