Proposed 2020-21 Budget	
Income	Proposed
Indiviual HSA Dues	
Byrd	\$500
Central	500
Coleman	500
Hamilton	500
MS/HS	500
Donations	
Interest	
Total Income	\$2,500
Expenses	Proposed
New Teacher Breakfast	\$200
High School Awards	40
Budget Publicity/Admin	50
HSA Online Handbook	2000
Appreciation Flowers/Donation	100
Domain Purchase and Housing	100
Total Expenses	\$2,490